

TA 01 of 2024
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 5
26.06.24

Today is fixed for W.O and L.C.R.Both the parties are present by filing hazira.No L.C.R has been received.A petition filed on behalf fo the respondent praying for time to file W.S on the ground stated therein.Hd.Considered.Prayer of time is allowed.

To 18.09.24 for W.O and L.C.R.

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas